— Product Card 08712023000371
https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/goat-cheese-shelless-1kg-08712023000371

Baron's Food

N

Goat cheese shelless 1kg

Ingredient Statement

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

Coat's MILK, salt, preservative (E202), dairy culture, microbian rennet

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

895041
08712023000371
pcs

Netherlands
Bettine

90

1000 g

1208 kJ (291 kcal)
189

20.3 g

22.24g

16 g

139

18¢
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